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Patt ern Name:
Desi gned By:
Conpany:
Fabri c:

Si ze(s):

Fl oss Used for

"lTopMoBOoe HeBO"
Thomas Ki nkade
XVIMEPA

Al da 18, Wite
400w X 300h Stit

ches

18 Count, 56. 44w X 42.33h cm
16 Count, 63.50w X 47.62h cm
14 Count, 72.57w X 54.43h cm
25 Count, 40. 64w X 30.48h cm

Full Stitches:

Synmbol Strands Type Numnber

Col or

4xX oo,

L
o
o«

R/

»RONOGCkXOb@eRVLd St BRECDF)

%

ol i | il |0 (0] 0| [eepeiieal | (o] (el el (e fsspeie] (el ]| el ] (el

FreFfNe-cONOKOR* @+ ¢

>
S
=
=
o
b

NNNNNPNNPNNNNNNONNNNNNONNNNNNNNNNNNNONNNNNNNNNDNNNNDNNDNNDDN

DMC 159
DMC 160
DMC 161
DMC 169
DMC 224
DMC 300
DMC 301
DMC 317
DMC 318
DMC 327
DMC 400
DMC 413
DMC 414
DMC 415
DMC 434
DMC 435
DMC 436
DMC 612
DMC 640
DMC 645
DMC 648
DMC 730
DMC 754
DMC 758
DMC 762
DMC 779
DMC 794
DMC 801
DMC 829
DMC 833
DMC 834
DMC 841
DMC 842
DMC 898
DMC 919
DMC 920
DMC 921
DMC 922
DMC 934
DMC 936
DMC 938
DMC 948
DMC 951
DMC 975
DMC 3011
DMC 3012
DMC 3024
DMC 3031
DMC 3042

Gray Blue-LT

Gray Bl ue-MD

Gray Bl ue

Pewt er-LT

Shel |l Pink-VY LT
Mahogany- VY DK
Mahogany- MD

Pewt er G ay

Steel Gray-LT

Vi ol et - VY DK
Mahogany- DK

Pewt er G ay- DK
Steel Gray-DK

Pear!l Gray

Brown- LT

Brown- VY LT

Tan

Drab Brown-LT

Bei ge Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-VY DK
Beaver Gray-LT
Aive Geen-VY DK
Peach- LT

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cocoa- DK

Cor nfl ower Bl ue-LT
Cof f ee Brown- DK
Gol den dive-VY DK
Golden Aive-LT
Golden Aive-VY LT
Bei ge Brown-LT

Bei ge Brown-VY LT
Cof f ee Brown- VY DK
Red Copper

Copper - MD

Copper

Copper-LT

Bl ack Avocado Green
Avocado Green-VY DK
Cof f ee Brown- UL DK
Peach-VY LT

Tawny- LT

Gol den Br own- DK
Khaki Green-DK
Khaki Green-NMD
Brown G ay-VY LT
Mocha Brown- VY DK
Antique Violet-LT
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Synmbol Strands Type Nunber Col or

DMC 3064 Desert Sand

DMC 3364 Pine Green

DMC 3371 Bl ack Brown

DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
DMC 3768 Gray G een-DK

DMC 3770 Tawny- VY LT

DMC 3772 Desert Sand- VY DK
DMC 3776 Mahogany- LT

DMC 3787 Brown G ay-DK

DMC 3799 Pewt er Gray-VY DK
DMC 3829 ad Gold-VvYy DK
DMC 3841 Baby Bl ue- Pal e
DMC 3856 Mahogany- UL VY LT
DMC 3860 Cocoa

DMC 3861 Cocoa- LT

DMC 3862 Mocha Bei ge- DK
3864 Mocha Bei ge-LT
DMC 3860 Cocoa

DMC 3861 Cocoa- LT

DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
DMC 3861 Cocoa- LT

DMC 3864 Mocha Bei ge-LT
DMC 224 Shel I Pink-VY LT

OB B B OO O BONENCOEEREERCONCOmEES
> N\ b KA¥P> H+0C o=l r X

PRPPRPRPPRPRPPRPRPRPRPERPERPERPERPEENNNNNNNNNNNNNNDNDNDN

% DMC 754 Peach- LT
DMC 169 Pewt er - LT

w DVMC 318 Steel Gay-LT

p DMC 3862 Mocha Bei ge- DK
DMC 3864 Mocha Bei ge-LT
DMC 160 Gray Bl ue-MD

* DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT

. DVMC 224 Shel | Pink-VY LT

DMC 3864 Mocha Bei ge-LT

XVMEPA
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Usage Sunmmary
Strands Per Skein: 6

Skei n Lengt h: 795.0 cm
Type Nunber Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm Str(cm Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[JDMC 159 693 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 160 634 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mEDMC 161 560 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EbDMC 169 1642 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
bMe 224 1374 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
@EDMC 300 1534 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mEDMC 301 1020 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDvMC 317 1501 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
ObMc 318 2610 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDVMC 327 138 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
@EDMC 400 897 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mEDMC 413 2645 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mEDMC 414 2164 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JbMC 415 1529 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 434 818 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
@EDMC 435 875 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
JDMC 436 747 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
gbMe 612 234 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 640 735 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mEDMC 645 714 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JDMC 648 1185 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDMC 730 170 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JDMC 754 4456 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2. 000
[JbMC 758 1510 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JbDMC 762 1590 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDMC 779 1321 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
gobMe 794 398 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDVMC 801 831 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 829 394 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
bMCc 833 225 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JbMC 834 169 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
gboMe 841 1465 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JDMC 842 3506 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2. 000
EDVMC 898 3600 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2. 000
EDMC 919 309 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 920 284 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mEDMC 921 713 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
gbMe 922 349 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDVMC 934 1456 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 936 170 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMVMC 938 1601 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[J]DMC 948 4423 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2. 000
[JDMC 951 5365 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2. 000
mDMC 975 793 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDMC 3011 395 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
@EDbDMC 3012 366 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JDMC 3024 2963 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 3031 1373 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
JDMC 3042 1042 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
JDMC 3064 1405 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
O DMC 3364 103 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDVC 3371 7380 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3. 000
[JbMC 3743 1408 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDMC 3768 995 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JbMc 3770 5772 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2. 000
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Type Nunber Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm Str(cm Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
BEbDMC 3772 1090 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EbDMC 3776 710 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDMC 3787 916 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 3799 2539 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 3829 397 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JDMC 3841 350 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[J]DMC 3856 600 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDMC 3860 1315 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
gbDMC 3861 2448 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDMC 3862 1100 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JDMC 3864 2982 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
m DMC 3860 2339 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000

DMC 3861
m DMC 648 3130 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2. 000

DMC 3042
m DMC 3861 5163 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2. 000

DMC 3864
o DMC 224 3508 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2. 000

DMC 754
m DMC 169 1748 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000

DMC 318
m DMC 3862 1306 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000

DMC 3864
m DMC 160 990 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000

DMC 318
m DMC 224 4820 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2. 000

DMC 3864
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